Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
KANNER HALL

ORDER #006328

Rivka Hofstatter Events

5657 Wilshire Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: April 28, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90036

EVENT DATE: MAY 2ND - 3RD, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: SUNDAY TIME TBD

Description
General
Hedge Arch Panels
Inner Arch: 5ft x 8ft / Outer Arch: 9ft x 10ft
Pulback Drape (Inside the Arch)
FRIDAY NIGHT
Banquet Table, King
‘ Emory Dining Chair
-
Velvet King Linens
SATURDAY DAY EVENT
Banquet Table, King
REUSE TABLES FROM FRIDAY NIGHT
‘ Emory Dining Chair
- REUSE CHAIRS FROM FRIDAY NIGHT
Banquet Square Tables, 48"
Velvet King Linens
Velvet 132" Linens
Services

Trucking Fee
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Qtty Price
6 $395.00
6 $95.00

Total General

4 $22.00
58 $22.00
4 $65.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total FRIDAY NIGHT

3 $22.00
28 $22.00
2 $14.00
3 $65.00
2 $65.00

T

T

Total SATURDAY DAY EVENT

1 $275.00

T

Total

$2,370.00

$§570.00

$2,940.00

$88.00

$1,276.00

$260.00

$1,624.00

$66.00

$616.00

$28.00
$195.00
$130.00

$1,035.00

$275.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Installation Fee 4 $150.00 $600.00

Breakdown Fee 4 $150.00 $600.00

Notes Total Products: $5,599.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,475.00

Taxes : $558.03

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $7,632.03

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $7,632.03
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