## **ORDER #006328**



Rivka Hofstatter Events 5657 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: April 28, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: KANNER HALL 7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: MAY 2ND - 3RD, 2025

**INSTALL: FRIDAY TIME TBD** 

PICK UP: SUNDAY TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Hedge Arch Panels Inner Arch: 5ft x 8ft / Outer Arch: 9ft x 10ft	6	\$395.00	Т	\$2,370.00
	Pulback Drape (Inside the Arch)	6	\$95.00	Т	\$570.00
			Total General		\$2,940.00
FRIDAY NIGHT					
	Banquet Table, King	4	\$22.00	Т	\$88.00
	Emory Dining Chair	58	\$22.00	Т	\$1,276.00
1	Velvet King Linens	4	\$65.00	T	\$260.00
			Total FRIDAY NI	GHT	\$1,624.00
SATURDAY DAY	/ EVENT				
	Banquet Table, King REUSE TABLES FROM FRIDAY NIGHT	3	\$22.00	Т	\$66.00
	Emory Dining Chair REUSE CHAIRS FROM FRIDAY NIGHT	28	\$22.00	Т	\$616.00
,	Banquet Square Tables, 48"	2	\$14.00	Т	\$28.00
	Velvet King Linens	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
	Velvet 132" Linens	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.0
		Total SA	SATURDAY DAY EVENT		\$1,035.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$5,599.00
Total La		or/Services/Misc:	\$1,475.00	
			Taxes:	\$558.03
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$7,632.03
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$7,632.03